Monitorler

Uriin

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

Fiyat

324,45

351,75

472,50

544,95

198,45

229,95

271,95

313,95

387,45

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



